ASM

VoI I I e NV WS U IS S TR P

10458-29
5431
5430
9092
1414
1415
9024
9145
6123
9146
2457
2458
1264
1012
5157
1466
9309FP
5090
5950
4915
3802

G0850
5429
3548
10324
1430

5417
5416
6420
6282
6280
6701
9006
2417
3712
2513
9118
9091
9116
5523
10390
1775
9127
1189

FRAME — ULTRAMARINE BLUE

TIE ROD ASM (2- 6)
TIE ROD 147

NUT, 3/8-24 HEX JAM
TIE ROD END, RH

TIE ROD END, LH
NUT, 3/8-24 LH JAM
BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1-3/4
KEY, 1/4 SQ. X 3/4
BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1-1/2
SPINDLE, RH
SPINDLE, LH

BOLT 1/2-13 X 3-3/4
NUT 1/2-13 TOPLOCK
SPACER 5/8 1D X 3/4
NUT 5/8-11 FLEX/LOCK
FR WHEEL ASM (16-18)
BEARING 5/8 1D 1-3/8
SPANNER

TIRE 145/70 X 6

TUBE 6"

{REPAIR PART ONLY)
LOOM 8.5" X 3"

RE WHEEL ASM, (20,21)
TIRE 18/9.50 X 8

RIM 8"

TUBE 18/9.50 X 8
(REPAIR PART ONLY)
CENTER SHAFT
OUTER SHAFT ~
SPROCKET ASM (24-27)
SPROCKET 54T
SPROCKET HUB
BOLT 5/16 -18 X 1-1/4
BOLT 1/4-20 X 1/2 WF
BRAKE DRUM

KEY 1/4 8Q. X 1"
BRAKE BAND

PIN CLEVIS

WASHER FLAT 3/8
PIN COTTER

U-JOINT

U-JOINT REPAIR KIT
KEY 1/4 SQ. X 1-1/4”
BOLT 5/16-18X 2-1/4
NUT 5/16-18 TOPLOCK

5414
1082
10279
1194
9162
10157
10158
1437
9502
1846
1389
9057
8251
2748
1447
1189
9085
9503
1854
1436
5435
5434
1849
9080
6038
10844

10800
8567
8566
9674
8655

5407-2
5557
5159
1263
4561
6634
1046
1104
10863

BEARING I"ID 2"
SPACER 1" X 7/16
KEY 1/4 X 3/8
WASHER 3/4 FLAT
NUT 3/4-10 TOPLOCK
A-ARM RH

A-ARM LH

PEDAL THROTTLE
SPRING LH/ WOUND
BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4
BUSHING 1/4 1D

NUT 1/4-20 TOPLOCK
THROTTLE CABLE
CABLE STOP NUT
BOLT 5/16-18 X 11716
NUT 5/16-18 TOPLOCK
NUT 3/8-16 TOPLOCK
SPRING RH WOUND
WASHER #14 FLAT
BRAKE PEDAL
BRAKE ROD 38-3/4
BRAKE ROD 107
BOLT 1/4-20 X 1-112
BOLT 1/4-20 X 2-3/4
STEERING WHEEL
RUNNING LIGHT & STOP
WIRE HARNESS
STOP WIRE

IDLER PULLEY
SPRING TORSION
SPACER 3/8 X 3/8
SEAT SLIDE PAIR
SINGLE SEAT FRAME
SEAT BOTTOM

SEAT BACK

NUT 5/16-18 WF
SHOCK

SHOCK BUSHING
NUT 5/8-11 TOPLOCK
SPACER 5/8ID X I
COVER PLATE

BAFCAT

ZRyINV (@ g=P

ASM

109
110
L
112
113
114
15

6788
8219
3403
119

11258
1031
5958

*

200349

SPANNER
JACKSHAFT

KEY 3/16 SQ. X 2"
SPACER 5/8 ID
SPROCKET 420P 9T
KEY 3/16 SQ. X 1/2
DRIVEN PULLEY (83-89)
STATIONARY SHEAVE
BUSHING
MOVEABLE SHEAVE
BUTTON NYLON
SPRING

CAM

RETAINING RING
BELT

NUT (CLIP)

DRIVE COVER
CHAIN COVER
COVER PLATE
TENSIONER ARM
CHAIN 420P X 66L
DECAL NO RIDERS
DECAL WARN. HOT
DECAL W/ O OIL
DECAL ENG/ EXH
ENGINE 6.0

BOLT 5/16-24 X 1-3/4
WASHER 5/16 SL
WASHER 5/16 FLAT
DRIVER (105-110)
DRUM

HUB

SHOE ASSEMBLY
MOVEABLE SHEAVE
BUSHING
STATIONARY SHEAVE
SPACER 3/4 X 3/8
OVERHEAD BAR
CENTER BAR

SEAT BELT

WASHER 1/2 FLAT

116 5556-2 REAR BAR

117 8445 SAFETY FLAG

I8 9188 BOLT 1/2-13 X 1-112

119 6958 DECAL TIRE PRESSURE
120 -=-me-

121 - 4912 DECAL WARNING

122 1049 DECAL DR. COVER

123 9929 RUBBER CAP

124 6573 BOLT 5/16 - 18 X 1-3/4
125 2264 BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4

126 5412-2  1/2 SHAFT SUPT RH

127 5413-2 172 SHAFT SUPT LH

128 2386 BOLT 3/8-16 X 3-1/2

129 5762-2 SPACER3/80DX 1"

130 5415 ROD END STAB.

131 1449 BOLT 3/8-16 X 2.00

132 1264 BOLT 1/2-13 X 3-3/4

i33 9158 BOLT 3/8-16 X 2-172

134 10877 HEADREST PAD

135 6452 BOLT 3/8-16 X 5"

NI 10876  DECAL, EZ RIDER PAN
NI 4504 DECAL WARNING

NI 6540 DECAL HELMET

NI 8154 DECAL NO CHILDREN
NI 2832 DECAL NO PASSENGERS
NI 8138 DECAL LONG HAIR

NI 10867 FOAM PACK (INCL ARM

PAD COVERS, PN 10878, AND ALL FOAM
EXCEPT PN 9758L, 43" BLUE)

MANUALS NOT SHOWN

4350 OPERATORS MANUAL
9233R2 ADDENDUM OM BRAKE
AND TORQUE CONVERTER
9283R3 ADDENDUM OM
SEATBELTS
ASM = ASSEMBLY
NI = NOT ILLUSTRATED
* = NOT SOLD SEPARATELY




SSINUYH LHOM DHINNNY O1

-
AN e 7
~ e o -
~ - ~
t ~
] g
- -
o9 // ~ //
e
19 - .
///
-
-
-
2y -
~
- -
/8

e .

BN <

~

NS,




	5516 pg 1
	5516 pg 2

